
BRLMobile2GO Outreach Service Locations

Blackwater Post office - DROP SITE Fri Jan 19 Fri Feb 16 Fri Mar 15 Fri Apr 19 Fri May 17 1:00 PM

Blackwater Main Street Fri Jan 19 Fri Feb 16 Fri Mar 15 Fri Apr 19 Fri May 17 1:15 - 3:30 PM

Boonville Walmart Fri Jan 19 Fri Feb 16 Fri Mar 15 Fri Apr 19 Fri May 17 9:30 - 11:45 AM

Boonville Walmart Wed Jan 24 Wed Feb 28 Wed Mar 27 Wed Apr 24 Wed May 22 9:45 AM - 12:00 PM

Brooking Park Village Fri Jan 26 Fri Feb 23 Fri Mar 22 Fri Apr 26 Fri May 24 9:00 - 11:45 AM

Bunceton Fri Jan 12 Fri Feb 9 Fri Mar 8 Fri Apr 12 Fri May 10 9:30 - 11:45 AM

Cole Camp City Park Wed Jan 17 Wed Feb 21 Wed Mar 20 Wed Apr 17 Wed May 15 1:30 - 3:45 PM

Cole Camp City Park Mon Jan 22 Mon Feb 26 Mon Mar 25 Mon Apr 22 NO MAY RUN 9:15 - 11:45 AM

Cole Camp Senior Center - DROP SITE Mon Jan 22 Mon Feb 26 Mon Mar 25 Mon Apr 22 NO MAY RUN 12:00 PM

Fristoe - The Place Café Mon Jan 8 Mon Feb 12 Mon Mar 11 Mon Apr 8 Mon May 13 9:30 - 11:45 AM

Green Ridge City Park Wed Jan 3 Wed Feb 7 Wed Mar 6 Wed Apr 3  Wed May 1 10:30 AM - 4:00 PM

Houstonia Post Office NO JAN RUN NO FEB RUN Mon Mar 18 Mon Apr 15 Mon May 20 9:00 - 11:45 AM

Hughesville City Hall - DROP SITE NO JAN RUN Mon Feb 5 Mon Mar 4 Mon Apr 1 Mon May 6 9:00 AM

Hughesville Main Street NO JAN RUN Mon Feb 5 Mon Mar 4 Mon Apr 1 Mon May 6 9:10 - 11:45 AM

La Monte City Park NO JAN RUN Mon Feb 5 Mon Mar 4 Mon Apr 1 Mon May 6 1:15 - 4:00 PM

La Monte City Park NO JAN RUN NO FEB RUN Mon Mar 18 Mon Apri 15 Mon May 20 1:15 - 4:00 PM

Lakeview - BB Bar & Restaurant - DROP SITE Wed Jan 10 Wed Feb 14 Wed Mar 13 Wed Apr 10 Wed May 8 11:00 AM

Lincoln City Hall - DROP SITE Wed Jan 17 Wed Feb 21 Wed Mar 20 Wed Apr 17 Wed May 15 9:30 AM

Lincoln City Park Wed Jan 17 Wed Feb 21 Wed Mar 20 Wed Apr 17 Wed May 15 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Lincoln City Park Mon Jan 22 Mon Feb 26 Mon Mar 25 Mon Apr 22 NO MAY RUN 1:45 - 3:45 PM

Lone Elm Wed Jan 24 Wed Feb 28 Wed Mar 27 Wed Apr 24 Wed May 22 1:30 - 4:00 PM

Otterville Mini Mart Fri Jan 26 Fri Feb 23 Fri Mar 22 Fri Apr 26 Fri May 24 1:15 - 4:00 PM

Pilot Grove - Katy Park Fri Jan 5 Fri Feb 2 Fri Mar 1 Fri Apr 5 Fri May 3 1:30 - 3:45 PM

Prairie Home - Duncan Diner - DROP SITE Fri Jan 12 Fri Feb 9 Fri Mar 8 Fri Apr 12 Fri May 10 1:40 - 3:45 PM

Smithon City Park Fri Jan 5 Fri Feb 2 Fri Mar 1 Fri Apr 5 Fri May 3 9:30 AM - 12:00 PM

Warsaw Drake Harbor Mon Jan 8 Mon Feb 12 Mon Mar 11 Mon Apr 8 Mon May 13 1:15 - 3:45 PM

Warsaw Walmart Wed Jan 10 Wed Feb 14 Wed Mar 13 Wed Apr 10 Wed May 8 1:15 - 3:45 PM



 

 

 

 

BRANCH LOCATIONS AND HOURS 

 

Sedalia Branch  

219 West Third Street 

Sedalia, MO  65301 

Hours: M-W: 9-6, Th: 9-7, F: 9-6, Sat: 9-5, 

Sun: Closed  

  

Boonville Branch 

618 Main Street 

Boonville, MO  65233 

Hours: M: 9-6, Tu: 9-7, W-F: 9-6,  

  Sat: 9-5, Sun: Closed 

 

Cole Camp Branch 

701 West Main Street 

Cole Camp, MO  65325 

Hours: M: Closed, Tu: 10-6, W: 1-6,  

 Th: 10-6, F: Closed, Sat: 9-2,  

 Sun: Closed 

 

Warsaw Branch 

102 East Jackson 

Warsaw, MO  65355 

Hours: M-Sat: 9-5:30, Sun: Closed 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The Boonslick Regional 

Library provides 

Outreach Services to 

Pettis, Benton and 

Cooper Counties to 

residents who are not 

able to visit a library 

location. This includes 

senior centers, day 

cares, schools, 

community centers, and 

remote areas.  

Rev. 8/8/23  

Outreach services can…. 

 Bring books to 

community centers, 

schools, and rural areas 

 Deliver books on a 

schedule each month 

 Bring titles you 

specifically request or 

bring a new selection at 

each visit 

 Provide all Outreach 

Services free of charge 

 Free Wi-Fi Hotspots 

(supported by the 

Institute of Missouri and 

Library Services) Contact:  Anita Derendinger, Outreach Services 
Email:  derendingera@boonslicklibrary.com 
Phone: (660) 827-READ ext. 506 
 

B o o n s l i c k  R e g i o n a l  
L i b r a r y  

219 W 3rd Street 
Sedalia, MO 65301 

BRLMOBILE2GO  
 WINTER/SPRING 2024 

boonslickregionallibrary.com 

The Free WiFi Service on this vehicle is supported by the Institute of Museum 

and Library Services under the provisions of the Library Services and 

Technology Act as administered by the Missouri State Library, a division of the 

Office of the Secretary of State. 

Phone: 660-827 READ 


